
Pos. Dorsal Vehículo Piloto RONDA 1 RONDA 2 ACUMULADO
1 5 EL AVISPÓN VERDE OSVALDO ANDRADE SOLANO 01:21,866 01:14,426 02:36,292
2 7 THE MUSHU DEYBID TORRES SALAZAR 01:33,159 01:24,111 02:57,270
3 3 EL CHUZUKI SERGIO DÍAZ HERRERA 01:34,525 01:23,006 02:57,531
4 53 EL CHIRRICHE GIANCARLO SOTO 01:39,924 01:20,546 03:00,470
5 50 EL PITUFO FELIX JINESTA RODRIGUEZ 01:34,992 01:36,203 03:11,195
6 57 BIG DADDY CRISTHOFER VEGA ROJAS 01:19,785 01:55,316 03:15,101
7 19 CHARANGAS JUNNIOR GREIVIN NÚÑEZ 01:38,273 01:37,546 03:15,819
8 86 PIOLIN ALEX CHACON 01:30,361 01:45,716 03:16,077
9 77 LA LINGA AARON CAMPOS SERRANO 01:37,485 01:39,338 03:16,823

10 45 EL ALACRAN GUSTAVO CAMACHO SÁNCHEZ 01:43,271 01:35,626 03:18,897
11 13 CHILYMOVIL CHRISTIAN MONTERO CARVAJAL 01:46,220 01:36,876 03:23,096
12 51 EL CUATILLO JOSE MARIO ARTAVIA 01:51,236 01:32,071 03:23,307
13 15 EL GANDUMBAS ANDRES MARIN 01:48,558 01:40,127 03:28,685
14 35 EL CHUCKY JOHN ZUÑIGA CAMPOS 01:50,733 01:39,820 03:30,553
15 2 MISTERIO ROBERTH CORDERO GOMEZ 02:02,619 01:39,714 03:42,333
16 30 EL LOQUILLO FARID CESPEDES ALPIZAR 01:51,060 01:55,846 03:46,906
17 64 EL AZULÓN WILLY ALVARADO MONTERO 02:00,205 01:50,172 03:50,377
18 24 EL GRILLO ALEXANDER ZUÑIGA ROJAS 03:52,809 01:27,984 05:20,793
19 10 EL RESUCITADO GILBERT CAMACHO CHAVES 02:06,600 03:42,633 05:49,233
20 100 TOYO PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 01:20,796 06:00,000 07:20,796
21 25 DONKEY ROBERTO RODRÍGUEZ CORDERO 06:00,000 01:48,586 07:48,586
22 48 TILIN ALLAN VARGAS CASCANTES 01:53,692 06:00,000 07:53,692
23 38 POTRO JOSÉ FRANCISCO SALAS CALDERÓN 01:59,390 06:00,000 07:59,390
24 29 PILOT DADDY MARLON HERNÁNDEZ QUESADA 06:00,000 02:00,524 08:00,524
25 16 SALTAMONTES FRANCISCO BENAVIDES ARAYA 06:00,000 02:29,420 08:29,420
26 28 EL PONY LUIS ALFREDO MURILLO CAMPOS 01:30,594 10:00,000 11:30,594
27 27 EL ODIOSO PABLO GARRO BADILLA 10:00,000 10:00,000 20:00,000
28 41 GARGAMEL JONATAN TENCIO DURAN 10:00,000 10:00,000 20:00,000

ACUMULADOS 4 CILINDROS - I FECHA 2023 RETO BORO 4X4


